Q\W\E NTOF

2, [l

3

= [l
G,q,v DE\/E\’

Matrix Code

13B

Matrix Code

18B

Matrix Code

05D

05G

05H

05M

05U

05w

Matrix Code

03G

03L

03z

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 01-29-20

% Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: 13:30
% Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: 1
£ GLOUCESTER,MA

éq' PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
ED Technical Assistance

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Employment Training

Health Services

Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100

Food Banks

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Parking Facilities

Sidewalks

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

Number of Households Assisted
1
Total Number of Households Assisted: 1

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
2
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 2

Number of Persons Benefitting

134

144

51

470

69

525

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,393

Number of Persons Benefitting
3,442

3,970

825



% = )
° PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 8,237



	HOUSING
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

