SSN AND C	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Develo	pment DATE:	01-29-20		
کې ک			13:30		
Integrated Disbursement and Information System		stem PAGE:	1		
GLOUCESTER,MA					
CABAN DEVELO	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Re				
W DEVO	Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30)-2019			
HOUSING					
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Hou	seholds Assisted		
13B	Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1		1		
		Total Number of Households Assist	ed: 1		
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT				
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Jobs C	reated/Retained		
18B	ED Technical Assistance		2		
		Total Number of Jobs Created/Retain	ed: 2		
	PUBLIC SERVICES				
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Pe	Number of Persons Benefitting		
05D	Youth Services		134		
05G	Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or	pmestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or 144			
05H	Employment Training		51		
05M	Health Services		470		
05U	Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100		69		
05W	Food Banks		525		
		Total Number of Persons Benefitti	ng: 1,393		
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS				
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Pe	Number of Persons Benefitting		
03G	Parking Facilities		3,442		
03L	Sidewalks		3,970		
03Z	Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S		825		

RTMENTOR	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development	DATE:	01-29-20
24 ⁶ M.h ²⁰ 6	Office of Community Planning and Development	TIME:	13:30
30 STN AND	Integrated Disbursement and Information System	PAGE:	2
	GLOUCESTER,MA		
	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report		
AN DEVELO	Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019		

Total Number of Persons Benefitting:8,237